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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK GROUP 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
45 49 55 59 64 71 76 81 87 +87 

1 SANTUARIO  62/1 119/2 136/2 56/1 62/1 75/1  75/1  585/ 9 

2 METROPOLIT
ANA J.G. 

 64/1  143/2 61/1 67/1 67/1 75/1   477/ 7 

3 IQUIQUE 69/1  21/1 65/1  68/1  135/2  84/1 442/ 7 

4 ARAUCANIA  73/1 28/1  146/2 84/1 66/1    397/ 6 

5 VICUNA   73/1  71/1 75/1    75/1 294/ 4 

6 LA SERENA   68/1 79/2      /1 147/ 4 

7 PUNTA 
ARENAS 

    53/1   84/1   137/ 2 

8 LIB. BDO 
OHIGGINS 

   67/1       67/ 1 

9 CANETE   63/1        63/ 1 

10 VALPARAISO 0/1 0/1 0/1  0/1 0/1 0/2  0/1 0/1 0/ 9 

11 BIOBIO  0/1 0/1 0/1 0/1  0/1    0/ 5 

12 CURANILAHU
E 

0/1 0/1   0/1      0/ 3 

13 ÑUBLE  0/1         0/ 1 

 13 3 7 9 9 9 6 6 4 2 4 59 
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK GROUP 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
55 61 67 73 81 89 96 102 109 +109 

1 LA SERENA  65/1  69/1 118/2 120/2 93/2 84/1  69/1 618/10 

2 IQUIQUE 109/2 59/1 62/1  125/2 59/1 84/1 22/1 75/1  595/10 

3 METROPOLI
TANA J.G. 

 84/1  81/1 63/1 57/1 63/1 89/2  66/1 503/ 8 

4 ARAUCANIA   147/2 57/1 107/2 84/1 21/1    416/ 7 

5 CANETE 73/1        84/1 84/1 241/ 3 

6 VICUNA 68/1  70/1   20/1     158/ 3 

7 SANTUARIO    63/1       63/ 1 

8 LIB. BDO 
OHIGGINS 

   60/1       60/ 1 

9 PUNTA 
ARENAS 

    14/1      14/ 1 

10 BIOBIO  0/2 0/2 0/1 0/1 0/1 0/1 0/1   0/ 9 

11 VALPARAIS
O 

 0/2  0/1 0/1 0/2 0/1   0/1 0/ 8 

12 CURANILAH
UE 

    0/1   0/1   0/ 2 

13 ÑUBLE     0/2 0/1     0/ 3 

 13 4 7 6 7 13 10 7 6 2 4 66 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

 5 

 
 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 45 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      28    BORQUEZ Nicole                           04.11.1996 VALPARAISO A 42   45   45   45       

2      5    ARANEDA Graciela                         02.12.2004 CURANILAHUE A 38   41   43   41       

3      68    TORRES Cinthia                           24.09.2000 IQUIQUE A 35   40   40   40       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 45 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      5    ARANEDA Graciela                         02.12.2004 CURANILAHUE A 46   51   55   55       

2      28    BORQUEZ Nicole                           04.11.1996 VALPARAISO A 51   56   56   51       

3      68    TORRES Cinthia                           24.09.2000 IQUIQUE A 50   55   55   50       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 45 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      28    BORQUEZ Nicole                           04.11.1996 VALPARAISO A 45      51      96      

2      5    ARANEDA Graciela                         02.12.2004 CURANILAHUE A 41      55      96      

3      68    TORRES Cinthia                           24.09.2000 IQUIQUE A 40      50      90      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 49 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      100    LANDEROS Katherine                       19.01.1991 NUBLE A 62   67   67   62       

2      135    SAAVEDRA Marcela                         14.04.1992 ARAUCANIA A 48   50   50   48       

3      81    PERALTA Katherine                        14.12.1987 VALPARAISO A 47   50   50   47       

4      76    MORALES Nathaly                          20.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 38   42   47   47       

5      153    ARAYA Macarena                           21.04.1995 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 45   48   48   45       

6      96    MELLADO Constanza                        19.10.1991 BIOBIO A 42   45   47   45       

7      34    YAÑEZ Valentina                          06.10.1994 SANTUARIO A 43   43   47   43       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 49 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      100    LANDEROS Katherine                       19.01.1991 NUBLE A 82   85   85   85       

2      81    PERALTA Katherine                        14.12.1987 VALPARAISO A 56   60   63   63       

3      135    SAAVEDRA Marcela                         14.04.1992 ARAUCANIA A 57   60   63   63       

4      34    YAÑEZ Valentina                          06.10.1994 SANTUARIO A 62   62   65   62       

5      153    ARAYA Macarena                           21.04.1995 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 60   63   64   60       

6      96    MELLADO Constanza                        19.10.1991 BIOBIO A 53   57   60   57       

7      76    MORALES Nathaly                          20.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 47   ------   ------   47       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 49 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      100    LANDEROS Katherine                       19.01.1991 NUBLE A 62      85      147      

2      135    SAAVEDRA Marcela                         14.04.1992 ARAUCANIA A 48      63      111      

3      81    PERALTA Katherine                        14.12.1987 VALPARAISO A 47      63      110      

4      153    ARAYA Macarena                           21.04.1995 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 45      60      105      

5      34    YAÑEZ Valentina                          06.10.1994 SANTUARIO A 43      62      105      

6      96    MELLADO Constanza                        19.10.1991 BIOBIO A 45      57      102      

7      76    MORALES Nathaly                          20.08.2004 CURANILAHUE A 47      47      94      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      129    RETAMALES Mariana                        01.07.1993 VALPARAISO A 60   64   66   64       

2      15    VALENCIA Jenifer                         24.09.1984 VICUNA A 60   62   65   62       

3      2    URRUTIA Rocio                            16.11.2002 LA SERENA A 60   65   65   60       

4      16    LEON Daniela                             05.02.1997 SANTUARIO A 50   53   55   55       

5      79    ESCOBAR Adriana                          31.03.2001 CANETE A 50   54   54   54       

6      54    CANETE Carolina                          05.01.1988 BIOBIO A 48   51   53   51       

7      82    MOYA Nicole                              09.02.1998 SANTUARIO A 50   51   53   51       

          

 94    GALLEGUILLOS Antonieta                   09.01.1990 IQUIQUE A 62   62   62   ------      

 63    SANCHEZ Valeria                          14.01.1991 ARAUCANIA A 63   63   63   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 55 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      63    SANCHEZ Valeria                          14.01.1991 ARAUCANIA A 85   90   90   90       

2      129    RETAMALES Mariana                        01.07.1993 VALPARAISO A 80   85   88   85       

3      15    VALENCIA Jenifer                         24.09.1984 VICUNA A 78   81   84   81       

4      2    URRUTIA Rocio                            16.11.2002 LA SERENA A 70   75   80   80       

5      94    GALLEGUILLOS Antonieta                   09.01.1990 IQUIQUE A 70   75   78   78       

6      79    ESCOBAR Adriana                          31.03.2001 CANETE A 63   64   67   67       

7      16    LEON Daniela                             05.02.1997 SANTUARIO A 59   63   65   65       

8      82    MOYA Nicole                              09.02.1998 SANTUARIO A 60   64   68   64       

9      54    CANETE Carolina                          05.01.1988 BIOBIO A 60   64   67   60       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      129    RETAMALES Mariana                        01.07.1993 VALPARAISO A 64      85      149      

2      15    VALENCIA Jenifer                         24.09.1984 VICUNA A 62      81      143      

3      2    URRUTIA Rocio                            16.11.2002 LA SERENA A 60      80      140      

4      79    ESCOBAR Adriana                          31.03.2001 CANETE A 54      67      121      

5      16    LEON Daniela                             05.02.1997 SANTUARIO A 55      65      120      

6      82    MOYA Nicole                              09.02.1998 SANTUARIO A 51      64      115      

7      54    CANETE Carolina                          05.01.1988 BIOBIO A 51      60      111      

         

 94    GALLEGUILLOS Antonieta                   09.01.1990 IQUIQUE A ------      78      ------      

 63    SANCHEZ Valeria                          14.01.1991 ARAUCANIA A ------      90      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 59 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      57    ALARCON Melani                           28.03.1997 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 61   64   66   66       

2      130    URREJOLA Jessica                         06.06.1992 SANTUARIO A 62   65   67   62       

3      90    RAMOS Millaray                           23.09.2001 IQUIQUE A 58   61   63   61       

4      4    ORTEGA Angela                            05.09.1997 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 55   58   60   60       

5      114    TELLO Kamila                             12.07.2000 LA SERENA A 55   60   60   60       

6      46    VALENZUELA Cassandra                     26.12.1990 LIB. BDO OHIGGINS A 56   56   56   56       

7      56    MOSQUERA Katherine                       09.05.1995 BIOBIO A 50   54   60   54       

8      35    VELASQUEZ Belem                          14.08.1984 LA SERENA A 53   53   56   53       

9      75    MISTRETTA Valentina                      14.10.1994 SANTUARIO A 45   48   50   48       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 59 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      130    URREJOLA Jessica                         06.06.1992 SANTUARIO A 78   81   85   81       

2      46    VALENZUELA Cassandra                     26.12.1990 LIB. BDO OHIGGINS A 75   79   82   79       

3      57    ALARCON Melani                           28.03.1997 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 73   75   76   76       

4      4    ORTEGA Angela                            05.09.1997 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 75   78   79   75       

5      90    RAMOS Millaray                           23.09.2001 IQUIQUE A 71   73   73   71       

6      114    TELLO Kamila                             12.07.2000 LA SERENA A 70   73   73   70       

7      75    MISTRETTA Valentina                      14.10.1994 SANTUARIO A 55   60   60   55       

          

 35    VELASQUEZ Belem                          14.08.1984 LA SERENA A 70   70   70   ------      

 56    MOSQUERA Katherine                       09.05.1995 BIOBIO A 63   65   65   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 59 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      130    URREJOLA Jessica                         06.06.1992 SANTUARIO A 62      81      143      

2      57    ALARCON Melani                           28.03.1997 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 66      76      142      

3      4    ORTEGA Angela                            05.09.1997 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 60      75      135      

4      46    VALENZUELA Cassandra                     26.12.1990 LIB. BDO OHIGGINS A 56      79      135      

5      90    RAMOS Millaray                           23.09.2001 IQUIQUE A 61      71      132      

6      114    TELLO Kamila                             12.07.2000 LA SERENA A 60      70      130      

7      75    MISTRETTA Valentina                      14.10.1994 SANTUARIO A 48      55      103      

         

 56    MOSQUERA Katherine                       09.05.1995 BIOBIO A 54      ------      ------      

 35    VELASQUEZ Belem                          14.08.1984 LA SERENA A 53      ------      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 64 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      80    VALLE Constanza                          25.04.1996 ARAUCANIA A 77   81   84   81       

2      141    MUNOZ Barbara                            18.01.1996 VICUNA A 70   73   76   73       

3      73    MEDINA Gladys                            15.02.1995 CURANILAHUE A 66   72   74   72       

4      152    OLIVA Claudia                            24.08.1992 BIOBIO A 71   74   74   71       

5      88    AYALA Celeste                            21.10.1987 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 62   65   68   65       

6      18    RODRIGUEZ Yenifer                        28.02.1994 ARAUCANIA A 61   65   65   65       

7      47    SOTO Barbara                             19.05.1993 VALPARAISO A 54   58   61   58       

8      66    CORONADO Consuelo                        17.08.1998 SANTUARIO A 53   55   58   58       

9      3    BARRIA Constanza                         20.12.1999 PUNTA ARENAS A 50   54   57   54       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 64 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      80    VALLE Constanza                          25.04.1996 ARAUCANIA A 95   100   103   100       

2      152    OLIVA Claudia                            24.08.1992 BIOBIO A 91   92   96   96       

3      141    MUNOZ Barbara                            18.01.1996 VICUNA A 90   93   97   93       

4      73    MEDINA Gladys                            15.02.1995 CURANILAHUE A 87   91   94   87       

5      18    RODRIGUEZ Yenifer                        28.02.1994 ARAUCANIA A 86   86   90   86       

6      88    AYALA Celeste                            21.10.1987 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 73   78   83   83       

7      66    CORONADO Consuelo                        17.08.1998 SANTUARIO A 67   70   74   70       

8      3    BARRIA Constanza                         20.12.1999 PUNTA ARENAS A 66   68   72   68       

9      47    SOTO Barbara                             19.05.1993 VALPARAISO A 63   63   67   63       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 64 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      80    VALLE Constanza                          25.04.1996 ARAUCANIA A 81      100      181      

2      152    OLIVA Claudia                            24.08.1992 BIOBIO A 71      96      167      

3      141    MUNOZ Barbara                            18.01.1996 VICUNA A 73      93      166      

4      73    MEDINA Gladys                            15.02.1995 CURANILAHUE A 72      87      159      

5      18    RODRIGUEZ Yenifer                        28.02.1994 ARAUCANIA A 65      86      151      

6      88    AYALA Celeste                            21.10.1987 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 65      83      148      

7      66    CORONADO Consuelo                        17.08.1998 SANTUARIO A 58      70      128      

8      3    BARRIA Constanza                         20.12.1999 PUNTA ARENAS A 54      68      122      

9      47    SOTO Barbara                             19.05.1993 VALPARAISO A 58      63      121      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 71 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      139    SEPULVEDA Andalen                        19.10.1996 ARAUCANIA A 79   79   79   79       

2      119    DELGADO Ana Sol                          25.08.2000 VICUNA A 70   75   78   78       

3      62    LEYTON Katherine                         02.02.1988 IQUIQUE A 57   60   62   62       

4      50    UTRERAS Rayen                            21.04.1997 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 53   56   58   56       

5      158    REINOSO Clara                            23.03.2001 VALPARAISO A 51   55   57   55       

6      118    ANDRADES Catalina                        13.06.1996 SANTUARIO A 50   53   56   53       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 71 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      139    SEPULVEDA Andalen                        19.10.1996 ARAUCANIA A 95   100   103   100       

2      119    DELGADO Ana Sol                          25.08.2000 VICUNA A 95   95   95   95       

3      50    UTRERAS Rayen                            21.04.1997 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 72   77   80   77       

4      62    LEYTON Katherine                         02.02.1988 IQUIQUE A 70   76   78   76       

5      118    ANDRADES Catalina                        13.06.1996 SANTUARIO A 65   71   72   65       

6      158    REINOSO Clara                            23.03.2001 VALPARAISO A 59   62   66   62       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 71 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      139    SEPULVEDA Andalen                        19.10.1996 ARAUCANIA A 79      100      179      

2      119    DELGADO Ana Sol                          25.08.2000 VICUNA A 78      95      173      

3      62    LEYTON Katherine                         02.02.1988 IQUIQUE A 62      76      138      

4      50    UTRERAS Rayen                            21.04.1997 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 56      77      133      

5      118    ANDRADES Catalina                        13.06.1996 SANTUARIO A 53      65      118      

6      158    REINOSO Clara                            23.03.2001 VALPARAISO A 55      62      117      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 76 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      122    MONZON Moira                             10.06.1988 VALPARAISO A 67   72   77   72       

2      133    DELGADO Karla                            26.11.1994 SANTUARIO A 60   64   66   66       

3      95    MIRANDA Grisselle                        20.03.2002 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 60   64   67   64       

4      98    ANTIL Fernanda                           04.11.2004 ARAUCANIA A 56   60   62   60       

5      138    MC FARLAN Javiera                        01.06.1990 VALPARAISO A 52   56   56   56       

6      31    ARANGUEZ Constanza                       01.08.2001 BIOBIO A 55   59   61   55       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 76 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      122    MONZON Moira                             10.06.1988 VALPARAISO A 87   92   96   92       

2      133    DELGADO Karla                            26.11.1994 SANTUARIO A 75   81   85   81       

3      138    MC FARLAN Javiera                        01.06.1990 VALPARAISO A 68   73   77   77       

4      98    ANTIL Fernanda                           04.11.2004 ARAUCANIA A 73   76   81   76       

5      95    MIRANDA Grisselle                        20.03.2002 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 75   80   82   75       

6      31    ARANGUEZ Constanza                       01.08.2001 BIOBIO A 73   73   75   75       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 76 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      122    MONZON Moira                             10.06.1988 VALPARAISO A 72      92      164      

2      133    DELGADO Karla                            26.11.1994 SANTUARIO A 66      81      147      

3      95    MIRANDA Grisselle                        20.03.2002 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 64      75      139      

4      98    ANTIL Fernanda                           04.11.2004 ARAUCANIA A 60      76      136      

5      138    MC FARLAN Javiera                        01.06.1990 VALPARAISO A 56      77      133      

6      31    ARANGUEZ Constanza                       01.08.2001 BIOBIO A 55      75      130      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      101    MELLADO PAOLA                            27.10.1992 PUNTA ARENAS A 70   75   80   80       

2      157    POZAS Tamara                             01.07.2000 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 67   67   71   71       

3      45    IRIBARREN Fernanda                       06.01.1997 IQUIQUE A 55   57   60   57       

4      48    CORTES Katherine                         25.07.1986 IQUIQUE A 55   58   58   55       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 81 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      101    MELLADO PAOLA                            27.10.1992 PUNTA ARENAS A 90   95   100   100       

2      157    POZAS Tamara                             01.07.2000 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 85   85   92   85       

3      48    CORTES Katherine                         25.07.1986 IQUIQUE A 66   70   70   66       

4      45    IRIBARREN Fernanda                       06.01.1997 IQUIQUE A 60   60   65   65       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      101    MELLADO PAOLA                            27.10.1992 PUNTA ARENAS A 80      100      180      

2      157    POZAS Tamara                             01.07.2000 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 71      85      156      

3      45    IRIBARREN Fernanda                       06.01.1997 IQUIQUE A 57      65      122      

4      48    CORTES Katherine                         25.07.1986 IQUIQUE A 55      66      121      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 87 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      120    BARRERA Camila                           09.07.1995 VALPARAISO A 70   71   77   71       

2      27    DIAZ Javiera                             21.07.1999 SANTUARIO A 65   68   72   68       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 87 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      120    BARRERA Camila                           09.07.1995 VALPARAISO A 92   98   102   98       

2      27    DIAZ Javiera                             21.07.1999 SANTUARIO A 84   90   93   90       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN 87 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      120    BARRERA Camila                           09.07.1995 VALPARAISO A 71      98      169      

2      27    DIAZ Javiera                             21.07.1999 SANTUARIO A 68      90      158      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN +87 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      149    MATAMALA Nicole                          07.08.1988 IQUIQUE A 90   96   100   96       

2      137    NUNES Moyra                              22.11.2000 VICUNA A 80   85   87   85       

3      143    ARQUERO Paula                            09.10.1997 VALPARAISO A 68   71   72   72       

          

 19    PERALTA Natalia                          15.09.1985 LA SERENA A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN +87 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      149    MATAMALA Nicole                          07.08.1988 IQUIQUE A 100   110   ------   110       

2      137    NUNES Moyra                              22.11.2000 VICUNA A 100   105   110   110       

3      143    ARQUERO Paula                            09.10.1997 VALPARAISO A 87   92   97   97       

          

 19    PERALTA Natalia                          15.09.1985 LA SERENA A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

WOMEN +87 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      149    MATAMALA Nicole                          07.08.1988 IQUIQUE A 96      110      206      

2      137    NUNES Moyra                              22.11.2000 VICUNA A 85      110      195      

3      143    ARQUERO Paula                            09.10.1997 VALPARAISO A 72      97      169      

         

 19    PERALTA Natalia                          15.09.1985 LA SERENA A ------      ------      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      53    ALMEIDA Carlo                            18.04.1997 IQUIQUE A 65   70   73   73       

2      131    VALENZUELA Jeremias                      01.08.2003 CANETE A 66   66   70   66       

3      125    ROJAS Diego                              05.04.2003 VICUNA A 65   70   70   65       

          

 110    CARDENAS Ricardo                         20.04.2000 IQUIQUE A 83   83   83   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 55 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      110    CARDENAS Ricardo                         20.04.2000 IQUIQUE A 105   112   118   118       

2      53    ALMEIDA Carlo                            18.04.1997 IQUIQUE A 87   91   93   91       

3      131    VALENZUELA Jeremias                      01.08.2003 CANETE A 80   84   87   84       

4      125    ROJAS Diego                              05.04.2003 VICUNA A 76   82   86   82       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      53    ALMEIDA Carlo                            18.04.1997 IQUIQUE A 73      91      164      

2      131    VALENZUELA Jeremias                      01.08.2003 CANETE A 66      84      150      

3      125    ROJAS Diego                              05.04.2003 VICUNA A 65      82      147      

         

 110    CARDENAS Ricardo                         20.04.2000 IQUIQUE A ------      118      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 
MEN 61 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      49    ACOSTA Julio                             22.07.1987 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 108   111   113   113       

2      74    BARRERA Francisco                        14.05.1987 BIOBIO A 101   106   109   106       

3      136    CORTES Jose                              14.02.1991 LA SERENA A 96   96   100   96       

4      55    SOTO Diego                               28.01.1988 BIOBIO A 95   100   100   95       

5      155    ORTIZ Diego                              31.01.1995 VALPARAISO A 91   93   93   93       

6      78    CORTEZ Tomas                             25.12.2003 VALPARAISO A 76   77   77   77       

7      111    LARGO Cristian                           08.06.1995 IQUIQUE A 75   80   80   75       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 61 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      49    ACOSTA Julio                             22.07.1987 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 135   140   143   143       

2      74    BARRERA Francisco                        14.05.1987 BIOBIO A 131   136   139   131       

3      55    SOTO Diego                               28.01.1988 BIOBIO A 118   123   130   130       

4      155    ORTIZ Diego                              31.01.1995 VALPARAISO A 115   121   124   124       

5      136    CORTES Jose                              14.02.1991 LA SERENA A 115   115   122   115       

6      111    LARGO Cristian                           08.06.1995 IQUIQUE A 105   105   105   105       

7      78    CORTEZ Tomas                             25.12.2003 VALPARAISO A 92   98   101   98       

 

NEW RECORDS NAC 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 140 ACOSTA Julio                             22.02.2019 61   

2 143 ACOSTA Julio                             22.02.2019 61   

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 61 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      49    ACOSTA Julio                             22.07.1987 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 113      143      256      

2      74    BARRERA Francisco                        14.05.1987 BIOBIO A 106      131      237      

3      55    SOTO Diego                               28.01.1988 BIOBIO A 95      130      225      

4      155    ORTIZ Diego                              31.01.1995 VALPARAISO A 93      124      217      

5      136    CORTES Jose                              14.02.1991 LA SERENA A 96      115      211      

6      111    LARGO Cristian                           08.06.1995 IQUIQUE A 75      105      180      

7      78    CORTEZ Tomas                             25.12.2003 VALPARAISO A 77      98      175      

 

NEW RECORDS NAC 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 JERK            140 ACOSTA Julio                             22.02.2019 61   

2 TOTAL           253 ACOSTA Julio                             22.02.2019 61   

3 JERK            143 ACOSTA Julio                             22.02.2019 61   

4 TOTAL           256 ACOSTA Julio                             22.02.2019 61   
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 67 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      1    MIRANDA Francisco                        08.03.1993 BIOBIO A 100   104   106   106       

2      36    VARGAS Ignacio                           14.11.2000 VICUNA A 95   100   105   100       

3      52    LAGOS Gustavo                            16.08.1988 ARAUCANIA A 95   100   105   100       

4      128    FUENTEALBA Sam                           06.12.1987 IQUIQUE A 90   95   98   95       

5      72    ANDIAS Sebastian                         22.07.1995 ARAUCANIA A 94   95   100   95       

6      11    CASTRO Aldair A                          04.02.2000 BIOBIO A 90   ------   ------   90       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 67 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      52    LAGOS Gustavo                            16.08.1988 ARAUCANIA A 125   130   133   133       

2      72    ANDIAS Sebastian                         22.07.1995 ARAUCANIA A 125   125   126   126       

3      1    MIRANDA Francisco                        08.03.1993 BIOBIO A 121   126   126   126       

4      36    VARGAS Ignacio                           14.11.2000 VICUNA A 125   128   133   125       

5      11    CASTRO Aldair A                          04.02.2000 BIOBIO A 110   116   ------   116       

6      128    FUENTEALBA Sam                           06.12.1987 IQUIQUE A 105   110   115   110       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 67 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      52    LAGOS Gustavo                            16.08.1988 ARAUCANIA A 100      133      233      

2      1    MIRANDA Francisco                        08.03.1993 BIOBIO A 106      126      232      

3      36    VARGAS Ignacio                           14.11.2000 VICUNA A 100      125      225      

4      72    ANDIAS Sebastian                         22.07.1995 ARAUCANIA A 95      126      221      

5      11    CASTRO Aldair A                          04.02.2000 BIOBIO A 90      116      206      

6      128    FUENTEALBA Sam                           06.12.1987 IQUIQUE A 95      110      205      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

 18 

 
 
 
 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 73 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      39    SOTO Eduardo                             25.03.1995 BIOBIO A 115   121   125   121       

2      30    LOPEZ Bastian                            26.09.1995 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 120   125   125   120       

3      83    MUNOZ Leandro                            06.07.2002 LA SERENA A 100   107   110   107       

4      123    SALINAS Lucas                            11.10.2000 VALPARAISO A 101   107   111   107       

5      144    RODRIGUEZ Leonardo                       19.03.1994 SANTUARIO A 100   105   108   100       

6      67    TOLOSA Esteban                           31.08.1981 LIB. BDO OHIGGINS A 95   100   104   100       

7      102    CHAVEZ Nicolas                           23.04.1991 ARAUCANIA A 82   86   90   86       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 73 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      30    LOPEZ Bastian                            26.09.1995 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 160   160   165   160       

2      39    SOTO Eduardo                             25.03.1995 BIOBIO A 145   155   155   145       

3      83    MUNOZ Leandro                            06.07.2002 LA SERENA A 125   131   131   131       

4      123    SALINAS Lucas                            11.10.2000 VALPARAISO A 120   124   127   127       

5      144    RODRIGUEZ Leonardo                       19.03.1994 SANTUARIO A 125   130   132   125       

6      67    TOLOSA Esteban                           31.08.1981 LIB. BDO OHIGGINS A 120   125   128   125       

7      102    CHAVEZ Nicolas                           23.04.1991 ARAUCANIA A 110   114   115   110       

 

NEW RECORDS NAC 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 160 LOPEZ Bastian                            22.02.2019 73   

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 73 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      30    LOPEZ Bastian                            26.09.1995 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 120      160      280      

2      39    SOTO Eduardo                             25.03.1995 BIOBIO A 121      145      266      

3      83    MUNOZ Leandro                            06.07.2002 LA SERENA A 107      131      238      

4      123    SALINAS Lucas                            11.10.2000 VALPARAISO A 107      127      234      

5      144    RODRIGUEZ Leonardo                       19.03.1994 SANTUARIO A 100      125      225      

6      67    TOLOSA Esteban                           31.08.1981 LIB. BDO OHIGGINS A 100      125      225      

7      102    CHAVEZ Nicolas                           23.04.1991 ARAUCANIA A 86      110      196      

 

NEW RECORDS NAC 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 JERK            160 LOPEZ Bastian                            22.02.2019 73   

2 TOTAL           280 LOPEZ Bastian                            22.02.2019 73   
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      151    WORMALD Kevin                            11.09.1996 IQUIQUE A 132   137   140   140       

2      69    RODRIGUEZ Jose                           29.10.1995 CURANILAHUE A 110   ------   ------   110       

3      26    ALARCON Benjamin                         12.10.1996 BIOBIO A 105   106   106   106       

4      99    ALVAREZ Fernando                         28.01.1998 LA SERENA A 96   101   105   105       

5      134    CARVAJAL Miguel                          02.02.2002 LA SERENA A 96   100   105   100       

6      59    RIOS Alexis                              03.09.1995 VALPARAISO A 97   98   102   98       

7      106    LEGUIZAMON Franco                        13.09.1995 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 97   101   105   97       

8      33    MARTINEZ Raul                            28.12.1995 ARAUCANIA A 94   97   98   94       

9      25    GOMEZ Diego                              28.11.1992 NUBLE A 91   96   96   91       

10      13    CORREA Joaquin                           10.10.1986 NUBLE A 91   91   95   91       

11      21    HERRERA Elias                            30.09.2001 ARAUCANIA A 91   91   96   91       

12      132    ULLOA Brailyn                            01.04.2002 IQUIQUE A 90   95   95   90       

          

 7    NORAMBUENA Gabriel                       13.09.1995 PUNTA ARENAS A 95   95   95   ------      

 

NEW RECORDS NAC 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 137 WORMALD Kevin                            23.02.2019 81   

2 140 WORMALD Kevin                            23.02.2019 81   

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 81 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      151    WORMALD Kevin                            11.09.1996 IQUIQUE A 160   170   175   175       

2      69    RODRIGUEZ Jose                           29.10.1995 CURANILAHUE A 142   161   171   161       

3      26    ALARCON Benjamin                         12.10.1996 BIOBIO A 133   134   141   134       

4      106    LEGUIZAMON Franco                        13.09.1995 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 125   132   140   132       

5      59    RIOS Alexis                              03.09.1995 VALPARAISO A 123   128   133   128       

6      21    HERRERA Elias                            30.09.2001 ARAUCANIA A 121   126   132   126       

7      33    MARTINEZ Raul                            28.12.1995 ARAUCANIA A 125   130   130   125       

8      99    ALVAREZ Fernando                         28.01.1998 LA SERENA A 122   127   130   122       

9      134    CARVAJAL Miguel                          02.02.2002 LA SERENA A 118   122   125   122       

10      13    CORREA Joaquin                           10.10.1986 NUBLE A 117   122   122   117       

11      25    GOMEZ Diego                              28.11.1992 NUBLE A 115   115   116   116       

12      7    NORAMBUENA Gabriel                       13.09.1995 PUNTA ARENAS A 110   115   120   115       

13      132    ULLOA Brailyn                            01.04.2002 IQUIQUE A 112   120   120   112       

 

NEW RECORDS NAC 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 170 WORMALD Kevin                            23.02.2019 81   

2 175 WORMALD Kevin                            23.02.2019 81   
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      151    WORMALD Kevin                            11.09.1996 IQUIQUE A 140      175      315      

2      69    RODRIGUEZ Jose                           29.10.1995 CURANILAHUE A 110      161      271      

3      26    ALARCON Benjamin                         12.10.1996 BIOBIO A 106      134      240      

4      106    LEGUIZAMON Franco                        13.09.1995 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 97      132      229      

5      99    ALVAREZ Fernando                         28.01.1998 LA SERENA A 105      122      227      

6      59    RIOS Alexis                              03.09.1995 VALPARAISO A 98      128      226      

7      134    CARVAJAL Miguel                          02.02.2002 LA SERENA A 100      122      222      

8      33    MARTINEZ Raul                            28.12.1995 ARAUCANIA A 94      125      219      

9      21    HERRERA Elias                            30.09.2001 ARAUCANIA A 91      126      217      

10      13    CORREA Joaquin                           10.10.1986 NUBLE A 91      117      208      

11      25    GOMEZ Diego                              28.11.1992 NUBLE A 91      116      207      

12      132    ULLOA Brailyn                            01.04.2002 IQUIQUE A 90      112      202      

         

 7    NORAMBUENA Gabriel                       13.09.1995 PUNTA ARENAS A ------      115      ------      

 

NEW RECORDS NAC 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 SNATCH          137 WORMALD Kevin                            23.02.2019 81   

2 SNATCH          140 WORMALD Kevin                            23.02.2019 81   

3 TOTAL           300 WORMALD Kevin                            23.02.2019 81   

4 JERK            170 WORMALD Kevin                            23.02.2019 81   

5 TOTAL           310 WORMALD Kevin                            23.02.2019 81   

6 JERK            175 WORMALD Kevin                            23.02.2019 81   

7 TOTAL           315 WORMALD Kevin                            23.02.2019 81   
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 89 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      148    ZAPATA Camilo                            10.05.2001 ARAUCANIA A 125   130   132   132       

2      85    CUEVAS Nicolas                           24.03.2002 LA SERENA A 120   125   131   131       

3      17    CASTILLO Luis                            26.05.1990 VALPARAISO A 116   122   126   122       

4      146    JARAMILLO Alfonso                        19.07.1987 BIOBIO A 110   115   120   120       

5      92    CASTRO Ezequiel                          08.07.1998 VALPARAISO A 111   116   121   116       

6      58    ALVAREZ Ignacio                          05.08.2003 VICUNA A 105   110   113   113       

7      77    LUARTE Fabian                            16.01.1996 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 103   107   111   111       

8      124    ORTIZ Miguel                             15.03.1998 IQUIQUE A 105   110   110   110       

9      87    RIVAS Danilo                             19.07.1987 NUBLE A 101   105   108   105       

10      116    MEDALLA Sebastian                        27.04.1999 LA SERENA A 95   100   105   100       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 89 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      148    ZAPATA Camilo                            10.05.2001 ARAUCANIA A 155   161   168   155       

2      146    JARAMILLO Alfonso                        19.07.1987 BIOBIO A 145   152   154   154       

3      17    CASTILLO Luis                            26.05.1990 VALPARAISO A 145   151   153   153       

4      92    CASTRO Ezequiel                          08.07.1998 VALPARAISO A 137   145   151   151       

5      124    ORTIZ Miguel                             15.03.1998 IQUIQUE A 140   140   146   146       

6      85    CUEVAS Nicolas                           24.03.2002 LA SERENA A 145   150   160   145       

7      77    LUARTE Fabian                            16.01.1996 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 128   133   140   133       

8      87    RIVAS Danilo                             19.07.1987 NUBLE A 131   136   136   131       

9      116    MEDALLA Sebastian                        27.04.1999 LA SERENA A 125   130   133   125       

          

 58    ALVAREZ Ignacio                          05.08.2003 VICUNA A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 89 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      148    ZAPATA Camilo                            10.05.2001 ARAUCANIA A 132      155      287      

2      85    CUEVAS Nicolas                           24.03.2002 LA SERENA A 131      145      276      

3      17    CASTILLO Luis                            26.05.1990 VALPARAISO A 122      153      275      

4      146    JARAMILLO Alfonso                        19.07.1987 BIOBIO A 120      154      274      

5      92    CASTRO Ezequiel                          08.07.1998 VALPARAISO A 116      151      267      

6      124    ORTIZ Miguel                             15.03.1998 IQUIQUE A 110      146      256      

7      77    LUARTE Fabian                            16.01.1996 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 111      133      244      

8      87    RIVAS Danilo                             19.07.1987 NUBLE A 105      131      236      

9      116    MEDALLA Sebastian                        27.04.1999 LA SERENA A 100      125      225      

         

 58    ALVAREZ Ignacio                          05.08.2003 VICUNA A 113      ------      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 96 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      84    MENDEZ Arley                             31.12.1993 IQUIQUE A 165   165   172   172       

2      6    URRUTIA Jose                             27.10.1992 LA SERENA A 120   125   127   120       

3      20    DANERI Pedro                             01.10.1991 VALPARAISO A 106   115   115   115       

4      89    ABATTO Michael                           04.06.1999 LA SERENA A 105   110   115   110       

5      40    SOTO Fabian                              26.09.1995 ARAUCANIA A 103   103   110   103       

6      154    PE ﾑ A Benjamin                            29.01.2003 BIOBIO A 100   106   106   100       

7      22    NAHUELQUIN Aldo                          27.07.1994 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 88   88   92   88       

 

NEW RECORDS NAC 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 165 MENDEZ Arley                             23.02.2019 96   

2 172 MENDEZ Arley                             23.02.2019 96   

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 96 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      84    MENDEZ Arley                             31.12.1993 IQUIQUE A 200   200   205   205       

2      20    DANERI Pedro                             01.10.1991 VALPARAISO A 147   155   ------   147       

3      6    URRUTIA Jose                             27.10.1992 LA SERENA A 140   141   148   141       

4      22    NAHUELQUIN Aldo                          27.07.1994 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 115   120   120   115       

          

 154    PE ﾑ A Benjamin                            29.01.2003 BIOBIO A 140   140   140   ------      

 40    SOTO Fabian                              26.09.1995 ARAUCANIA A 125   130   130   ------      

 89    ABATTO Michael                           04.06.1999 LA SERENA A 135   135   136   ------      

 

NEW RECORDS NAC 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 200 MENDEZ Arley                             23.02.2019 96   

2 205 MENDEZ Arley                             23.02.2019 96   
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 96 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      84    MENDEZ Arley                             31.12.1993 IQUIQUE A 172      205      377      

2      20    DANERI Pedro                             01.10.1991 VALPARAISO A 115      147      262      

3      6    URRUTIA Jose                             27.10.1992 LA SERENA A 120      141      261      

4      22    NAHUELQUIN Aldo                          27.07.1994 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 88      115      203      

         

 89    ABATTO Michael                           04.06.1999 LA SERENA A 110      ------      ------      

 40    SOTO Fabian                              26.09.1995 ARAUCANIA A 103      ------      ------      

 154    PE ﾑ A Benjamin                            29.01.2003 BIOBIO A 100      ------      ------      

 

NEW RECORDS NAC 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 SNATCH          165 MENDEZ Arley                             23.02.2019 96   

2 SNATCH          172 MENDEZ Arley                             23.02.2019 96   

3 JERK            200 MENDEZ Arley                             23.02.2019 96   

4 TOTAL           372 MENDEZ Arley                             23.02.2019 96   

5 JERK            205 MENDEZ Arley                             23.02.2019 96   

6 TOTAL           377 MENDEZ Arley                             23.02.2019 96   
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 102 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      115    GUERRERO Aquiles                         13.07.1991 LA SERENA A 110   122   122   122       

2      97    MORALES Brandon                          12.06.1998 CURANILAHUE A 105   115    115       

3      70    MAYORGA Jose                             25.01.1992 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 115   115   123   115       

4      150    WIELANDT Thomas                          06.03.1996 IQUIQUE A 110   116   117   110       

5      112    PALMA Josue                              01.11.1994 BIOBIO A 100   109   116   109       

6      65    ROJAS Jorge                              09.01.1991 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 108   108   111   108       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 102 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      115    GUERRERO Aquiles                         13.07.1991 LA SERENA A 155   161   170   170       

2      97    MORALES Brandon                          12.06.1998 CURANILAHUE A 141   145   158   145       

3      65    ROJAS Jorge                              09.01.1991 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 135   140   146   140       

          

 70    MAYORGA Jose                             25.01.1992 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 140   ------   ------   ------      

 112    PALMA Josue                              01.11.1994 BIOBIO A 131   131   ------   ------      

 150    WIELANDT Thomas                          06.03.1996 IQUIQUE A 145   146   146   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 102 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      115    GUERRERO Aquiles                         13.07.1991 LA SERENA A 122      170      292      

2      97    MORALES Brandon                          12.06.1998 CURANILAHUE A 115      145      260      

3      65    ROJAS Jorge                              09.01.1991 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 108      140      248      

         

 70    MAYORGA Jose                             25.01.1992 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 115      ------      ------      

 150    WIELANDT Thomas                          06.03.1996 IQUIQUE A 110      ------      ------      

 112    PALMA Josue                              01.11.1994 BIOBIO A 109      ------      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 109 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      42    FERREIRA Angelo                          28.03.2001 CANETE A 110   113   115   113       

2      71    GONZALEZ Ismael                          09.09.1988 IQUIQUE A 105   111   115   111       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 109 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      42    FERREIRA Angelo                          28.03.2001 CANETE A 132   137   137   137       

2      71    GONZALEZ Ismael                          09.09.1988 IQUIQUE A 131   136   140   136       

 

 
 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN 109 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      42    FERREIRA Angelo                          28.03.2001 CANETE A 113      137      250      

2      71    GONZALEZ Ismael                          09.09.1988 IQUIQUE A 111      136      247      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN +109 kg  SNATCH 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      64    BAEZA Melinton                           05.06.1999 CANETE A 120   125   125   125       

2      23    CADIZ Ivan                               02.06.1999 VALPARAISO A 117   118   124   118       

3      10    ROJAS Carlos                             27.07.1990 LA SERENA A 105   115   122   115       

4      140    CHICAHUAL Daniel                         23.03.1996 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 100   106   110   106       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN +109 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      64    BAEZA Melinton                           05.06.1999 CANETE A 150   150   160   150       

2      23    CADIZ Ivan                               02.06.1999 VALPARAISO A 133   138   142   138       

3      10    ROJAS Carlos                             27.07.1990 LA SERENA A 130   138   138   138       

4      140    CHICAHUAL Daniel                         23.03.1996 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 131   135   ------   131       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO SANTIAGO 2019 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   22.02.2019  24.02.2019 

MEN +109 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      64    BAEZA Melinton                           05.06.1999 CANETE A 125      150      275      

2      23    CADIZ Ivan                               02.06.1999 VALPARAISO A 118      138      256      

3      10    ROJAS Carlos                             27.07.1990 LA SERENA A 115      138      253      

4      140    CHICAHUAL Daniel                         23.03.1996 METROPOLITANA J.G. A 106      131      237      

 

 


